Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Krakorka

2024-09-04 Rtyné v Podkrkonosi - Krakorka

Holky 8-9 let

start ~17:01:11 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 7

category
holky 704
holky 720
holky 702
holky 717
holky 706
holky 734
holky 722
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name

ANTUSKOVA KLARA
FEDORKOVA ZUZANA
JURANEK BELLA
NOSALOVA GABRIELA
NOVOTNA VALERIE
NOVOTNA VALERIE
STANKOVA BARBORKA

2025-05-04 00:03:53 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
ANTUSKOVIC FAMILIE
FIDO BIKE SERVIS
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
TERMYT BYKE TEAM

start list

year
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015

Page 1/1



